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Klasse Fahrer

NC1
NC1
NC1
RC4
RC4
RC2
RC2
NC1
NC1
NC1
NC1
NC2
NC2
NC6
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3

Dinkel
Statz
Kohler
Noller
Rettenberger
Kibler
Schneider
Hillmann
Scherer
Rebentisch
Koch
Kurz
Reiter
Hillreiner
Hamme
Glass
Schmitt
Kohler
Hittinger
Knorpp
Jakob
Apel
Janson
Kolle
Wiederoder

Patrik
Ralf
Fritz
Rainer
Marc
Uli
Jurgen
Ralf
Patrick
Steffen
Klaus
Jan-Marc
Sven
Stefan
Daniel
Sven
Gerrit
Erhard
Bastian
Marcel
Tobias
Sandro
Marcel
Chris
Markus

Ort

Rossach
Pommertsweiler
Pommertsweiler
Abstatt
St.Georgen
Ohringen
Obersontheim
Ebensfeld

Ulm

Hausen
Triefenstein
Mittelrot
Hussenhofen
Allenberg
Ohringen
Backnang
Zimmern
Buhlerzell
Untersteinbach
Winnenden

Bad Konigshofen
Roédental
Plankstadt
Neu-Ulm

Untersteinbach

Vorlaufige Starterliste

Beifahrer
Apel

Stitz
Hagele
Schneeweil
Speer
Seeger
Hertfelder
Hinrichs
Damm
Schwenker
Hartung
Apelt
Maier
Bader
Weinert
Pfaff
Genslein
Ludewig
Metzger
Kramer
Roos
Bendig
Stadler
Wanner
Wieland

16. Rallyesprint
MSC Untergréningen

Justin
Leon
Petra
Stephan
Detlev
Armin
Albert
Anna
Heike
Lara
Marco
Cerstin
Janina
Alina
Daniela
Sarah
Anabel
Matthias
Sven
Andreas
Sinja
Karsten
Manuel
Marvin

Kirstin

Ort

Lautertal
Pommertsweiler
Pommertsweiler
Eisenach
Denkendorf
Ohringen
Frankenhardt
Coburg

Ulm

Neuhausen
Schlitz
Deggingen
Wasseralfingen
Adelmannsfelden
Pfedelbach
Backnang
Rentweinsdorf
Biihlerzell
Untersteinbach
Ludwigshafen
Eisingen
Rodental
Plankstadt
Neu-Ulm

Untersteinbach

Fahrzeug

Mitsubishi EVO 9 RS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
BMW E36 M3

Opel Corsa Rally4

Opel Corsa Rally4
Peugeot S2000

Ford Fiesta S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6.5
BMW E46 M3

BMW E36 M3 Compact
Subaru Impreza

VW Polo 9N

Skoda Octavia

AUDI TTRS

Honda Civic Type-R FN2
Opel Kadett E GSI

Opel Kadett E GSI 16V
BMW E30 318is

Ford Escort

Honda Civic EP 3 Type R
BMW E30

Opel Astra

Citroen C2R2

Opel Kadett C Coupe
VW Golf GTI 16V

Untergroningen, 30. Juli 2025

Bewerber / Club

MSC Black Forest im ADAC e.V.
HMC Ohringen

AMC Coburg e.V. im ADAC

Ulmer Motorsport Club e.V. DMV
MSC Laichingen e.V. im ADAC
Racing Team Mogglingen e.V.
HMC Ohringen e.V. im ADAC
ADAC OC Winnenden e.V.

AC Eberne V.

HWRT Wohlmuthausen
ADAC OC Winnenden

AMC Coburg e.V.im ADAC

Ulmer Motorsport Club e.V. DMV
HWRT Wohlmuthausen
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

NC3
NC3
NC3
NC3
NC4
NC4
NC4
NC4
NC4
NC4
NC4
NC4
NC5
NC8
NC8
NC8
NC8

Hoffmann
Wittmann
Miller
Miller
Schober
Ickert
Sinn

Frey
Ebert

Feig
Werkstetter
Miller
Haug
Hagele
Krefl3

Klink
Theobald

Ulrich
André
Florian
Simon
Thomas
Alexander
Fabian
Bjorn
Alexander
Dominik
Tobias
Moritz
Jurgen
Nils

Nils

Robin
Heiko

Vorlaufige Starterliste

16. Rallyesprint
MSC Untergréningen

Billigheim Gebel Daniela Vohringen
Lautertal Ries Yvonne Schwabisch Gmiind
Unterbohringen Knaupp Dieter  Deggingen
Mainhardt Wengert Jochen  Abtsgmiind
Gschwend Blase Mario Schwabisch Gmiind
Ohringen Ickert Klaus ohringen
Oberhofen Jakob Florian  Untersteinbach
Schwabisch Gmind  Kircher Viviane  Mainhardt
Abtsgmiind-Laubach Tielesch Karin Abtsgmiind-Laubach
Eschach Pranke Felix Durlangen
Vilsbiburg Werkstetter Tim Vilsbiburg

Bad Uberkingen Bossert Annike  Geislingen Steige
Albstadt Komorek Arndt Neu-Ulm
Blihlerzell-Heilberg Hagele Jan Obersontheim
Kupferzell Volker Eileen Forchtenberg
Wurmberg Klink Nadine Wurmberg
Neustadt Speyerdorf Heydel Thomas Gomaringen

Opel Kadett C Coupe
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Opel Astra F GSI

Opel Kadett C
VW Golf 2
Ford Fiesta
BMW E30
VW Lupo GTI

Suzuki Swift Sport

Ford Fiesta

Suzuki Swift Sport
Citroen C2 VTS

VW Polo
VW Golf 11l

BMW E36 compact 318ti

VW Golf 4
Opel Corsa C

Untergroningen, 30. Juli 2025

AMC Coburge.V.
AC-Helfenstein e.V. im ADAC

Racing Team Mogglingen ev
HWRT e.V.

HWRT Wohlmuthausen
HWRT Wohlmuthausen
Racing Team Mogglingen e.V.
MSC Frickenhofer Héhe e.V.

AC-Helfenstein e.V. im ADAC

HWRT Wohlmuthausen

AMC Schwabisch Gmund
AC Maikammer e. V. im ADAC



